RIVETS
2 Product Guide IPG3
RIVET
BODY
BASE MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY
Aluminium
Alu / AZ
Coated Steel

so ICCONS® have devised this
table to help understand the
part number system.
Understanding ICCONS® Rivet Codes
Part No. Description Suits Body Dia qty qty
RTP-55 Heavy Duty Professional blind rivet tool 2.4 to 4.8 (3/32 to 3/16) 1 30
Professional Blind Rivet Tool
 High Quality Professional Tool Made in Taiwan
55
RIVETS
4 Product Guide IPG3
A
S
  A
lu
m
in
iu
m
 /
 S
te
el
AS
DOME HEAD
AS
 LARGE FLANGE SHEAR
(N)
TENSILE
(N)
RIVET Part No. Part No. Drill Body Dia Length (mm) Grip Range Newtons Newtons qty qty
4-1 RD-AS41
3.3mm
(#30)
3.2mm
(1/8)
5.4 0.5 - 1.6
530 670
1000 10 000
4-2 RD-AS42 7.0 1.6 - 3.2 1000 10 000
4-3 RD-AS43*  PA
IN
TE
D
RI
VE
TS 8.6 3.2 - 4.8 1000 10 000
4-4 RD-AS44 RD-ASL44 10.2 4.8 - 6.4 1000 10 000
4-5 RD-AS45 11.7 6.4 - 7.9 1000 10 000
4-6 RD-AS46 13.3 7.9 - 9.5 1000 10 000
4-8 RD-AS48 16.5 9.5 - 12.7 1000 10 000
4-10 RD-AS410 19.7 12.7 - 15.9 1000 10 000
4-12 RD-AS412 22.9 15.9 - 19.1 500 5 000
5-2 RD-AS52
4.1mm
(#20)
4.0mm
(5/32)
7.6 0.5 - 3.2
850 1020
1000 10 000
5-3 RD-AS53 9.2 3.2 - 4.8 1000 10 000
5-4 RD-AS54*  PA
IN
TE
D
RI
VE
TS 10.8 4.8 - 6.4 1000 10 000
5-4 RD-ASL54 10.8 4.8 - 6.4 500 5 000
5-5 RD-AS55 12.1 6.4 - 7.9 500 5 000
5-6 RD-AS56 14.0 7.9 - 9.5 500 5 000
5-8 RD-AS58 17.1 9.5 - 12.7 500 5 000